
2017 August 

Tues. Aug. I, 2017 L.51 
Wed. Aug. 2, 2017 LSJ-NY 
Reminder Lesle on holiday Aug. 2-7, back in office Aug. 8 
Reminder and=depart NY today at 1:30pm via AA#2527 (Rec. 

Reminder: to meet exterminator in lobby of 301 at 10am & take him to 11] 

6:59am Depart LSJ 
10:36am Arrive NY 

3:30pm Haircut w/Patrick at Fekkai Salon (MM) 
714 5th Ave. (btn 55th & 56th), 4th floor 

4:00pm (confirmed) Kathy Ruemmler 34 Prince Street (corner of Prince and Mott) 

5:00pm Appt 

5:30pm Leon Black (MM) 

7:00pm DINNER w/Woody and Soon Yi ( 

Thurs. Aug. 3, 2017 NY 
Reminder Robert Kuhn is hoping to see you Friday ifyou will be in NY 

11:30am Appt w/Rich Kahn 

12:30pm at the house 

1:00pm Appt w/Maxim Churkin 

3:45pm Appt w/Leon Black ( 

6:00pm TENTATIVE Appt w/Terje (MM) 

Fri. Aug. 4, 2017 NY-PB 

11:00am Depart NY 
1:30pm Arrive PB 

Sat. Aug. 5. 2017 PB 
Reminder Cecile to go back to 577 today, flight at 9:30am 
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Sun. Aug. 6, 2017 PB 
Reminder: Bobby Slayton and his girlfriend in NY Aug 6-10, staying in 3M 

Mon. Aug. 7, 2017 PB 
Reminder: off island Aug. 12-21, back on island 22 (Carlos & his wife will be on 
the island in her absence) 
Reminder: Rich Kahn out today, back in the office tomorrow 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday Aug. 14, 15, back in the office Aug. 16 

10:25pm to depart JFK via Norwegian Air#7020 (Rec. 

Tues. Aug. 8.2017 PB 

9:00am Phone Date w/Tommy Mottola 

Wed. Aug. 9.2017 PB 
Thurs. Aug. 10. 2017 PB-Zorro 
Reminder: Robert Kuhn to depart NY around 106

10:30am Depart PB 
12:25pm Arrive Zorro 

Fri. Aug. 11.2017 Zorro 
Reminder: Bella on holiday Aug. 25-Sept. 5 

Sat Aug. 12, 2017 Zorro 
Reminder: to depart via Ukraine Intl Air #232 at 12:30am JFK (rec loc 
MI) Carosa pick up at 8:45pm from 301 
Reminder: off island Aug. 12-21, back on island Aug 22 
Reminder: Jojo and Merwin to fly back from the Philippines Aug. 26, they will be back 
at work on Wed. Aug. 30 

11:08pm to arrive Alb via Jetblue #65 ( ) 

$un. Aug. 13.2017 Zorro 
Reminder: Joscha Bach to Melbourne for conference (Rec. Loc#IKQBRE) Aug. 13-25 
Reminder: Dave finishes G550 School today at 7:30pm 

Mon. Aug. 14.2017 Zorro 
Reminder: to arrive back to NY via Ukraine Air#231 at 2:20pm (Rec 

Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday Aug. 14, 15, back in office Aug. 16 
Reminder: off Aug. 14/15 for doctor appointments 
Reminder: James to set up all the girls with Apple Apps today starting at 2:30pm 

Tues. Aug. 15, 2017 Zorro 
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Wed. Aug. 16, 2017 Zorro 
Thurs. Aug, 17. 2017 Zorro-NY 

TBD Depart Zorro 
TBD Arrive NY 

F11. Aug, 18.2017 NY 
Reminder: Charlie Albright to play at the Bard Music Festival (but only for 10 min) 
Reminder: Marilyn to visit her family in PB Sept. 1-6 

SaLAug-12,1121LNY 
Reminder: Chip has a memorial for his Mom 

Sun. Aug. 20, 2017 NY-LSJ 

TBD Depart NY 
TBD Arrive LSJ 

Mon. Aug. 21.2017 LSJ 
Reminder: Bill Hammond at G550 School in Wilmington, Delaware Aug. 21-Sept 10 
Reminder: Mon. Sept 4 is Labor Day, Office and STC closed 

Tues. Aug. 222017 LS► 
Reminder: back on the island today 

Wed. Aug. 23, 2017 LSJ 
Reminder to see Dear Evan Hanson tonight at 8pm (you purchased her the tix) 
Reminder: Cecile to have her 2nd knee surgery Sept 8, she will be out Sept. 6-30 

Thurs. Aug. 24, 2017 LSJ 
Fri. Aug. 25.2017 LSJ 
Reminder Bella on holiday Aug. 25- Sept 5 
Reminder on holiday Sept 8-17, return to work Sept 18 
Reminder: Joscha Bach to return to Boston today from Melbourne Conference (Rec. 
Loc#IKQBRE) 

Sat Aug 26, 2017 ISI 
Reminder: Jojo and Merwin on holiday in the Philippines July 29- Aug 26/back to work 
Aug. 30 

Sun. Aug. 27.2017 LSI 
Mon. Aug. 28. 2017 LSJ 
Tues. Aug. 29, 2017 LSJ-NY 

TBD Depart LSJ 
TBD Arrive NY 
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Wed. Aug. 30, 2017 NY 
Reminder: Jojo and Merwin back to work today 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday Aug. 30,31 & Sept 1, back in the office Tues. Sept S 
(After Labor Day) 

Thurs. Aug. 31.2017 NY 
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